
Pos 

 

AM Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

 

PRO Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

98 A 

25 A 

86 A 

46 N 

85 A 

494 A 

1 P 

216 P 

270 P 

10 P 

Name 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Jordan Decarie 

Ryan Dunwoodie 

Alexis Beaudoin 

Adrian Mitchell 

Olivier Millette 

Elie Daccache 

Alex Coelho 

Chris Fehr 

Eros Mukja 

Class 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Total Tm 

12:46.290 

12:46.776 

12:53.907 

12:53.997 

12:45.022 

11:58.571 

12:29.135 

12:29.517 

12:45.903 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.486 

7.617 

7.707 

1 Lap 

DNS 

30.564 

30.946 

47.332 

Gap 

0.486 

7.131 

0.090 

1 Lap 

30.564 

0.382 

16.386 

Best Tm 

57.974 

57.976 

57.572 

58.025 

1:02.159 

54.257 

56.960 

56.788 

57.963 

In Lap 

10 

10 

6 

8 

3 

0 

3 

5 

6 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Bike #86:  Started from pits 

Printed: 10/07/2022 16:11:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

30.564 

Avg. Speed 

117.233 

Best Lap Tm 

54.257 

Best Speed 

119.432 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

 

Super Series Round3 

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE 

R14:  PRO - AM Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:52:24 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

10/07/2022 15:49 

 Provisional


