

Provisional



Super Series Round3 Sorted on Laps

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE

Nelson Track 1.800 km

10/07/2022 15:49

R14: PRO - AM Superbike

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:52:24

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
AM Supei	rbike									
1	1	98 A	Matt Vanderhorst	AM Superbike	12:46.290	13			57.974	10
2	2	25 A	Jordan Decarie	AM Superbike	12:46.776	13	0.486	0.486	57.976	10
3	3	86 A	Ryan Dunwoodie	AM Superbike	12:53.907	13	7.617	7.131	57.572	6
4	4	46 N	Alexis Beaudoin	AM Superbike	12:53.997	13	7.707	0.090	58.025	8
5	5	85 A	Adrian Mitchell	AM Superbike	12:45.022	12	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:02.159	3
Not class	sified (50% =	7 Laps)								
ONS	DNS	494 A	Olivier Millette	AM Superbike			DNS			0
PRO Supe	erbike									
1	1	1 P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	11:58.571	13			54.257	3
2	2	216 P	Alex Coelho	PRO Superbike	12:29.135	13	30.564	30.564	56.960	5
3	3	270 P	Chris Fehr	PRO Superbike	12:29.517	13	30.946	0.382	56.788	6
4	4	10 P	Eros Mukja	PRO Superbike	12:45.903	13	47.332	16.386	57.963	10

Announcements

Bike #86: Started from pits

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
30.564	117.233	54.257	119.432	1 P - Elie Daccache			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 10/07/2022 16:11:41